WICKER ROCKING BISTRO SET

ASSEMBLY MANUAL




ROCKING WICKER BISTRO SET

|Assembly Instruction |

* Before assembling, make sure that you lay out and identify all parts listed below in the parts list.

* Install on level ground.

* Keep in mind that not to tighten screw until you fully set up ,After set up, fully tighten screws.

* Any question,please contact our customer service by Email: info@kozyard.com or call toll free : 886-355-0018.
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ROCKING CHAIR
(DO THIS TWO TIMES)

ltem - \
No. Reference Image |Description | QTY
A Seat /
Back 1pe /
B Seat )
Base Tpc
Right
Cl Arm Rest lpe
Left
C2 Arm Rest 1pc
Seat Back 1
D Support 1pc o Attach the seatback (A) and the seatbase
(B) using a M6 x 35 socket head cap screw (E)
M6X35 with aflat washer (G).Do this in two places.
E Socket Head| 4PCS
Cap Scew
F M6x20 |
Socket Head | 8pcs A E
Cap Screw
G Flat
Washer 12pcs
Saew
i @ Cover 12pcs
4-mm Allen
I W Key 1 pc

2 = Flip the assembly upside down . Secure
the arm rests(C&D)to the seat base (B) using
M6 x 20 screws (F) with a washer (G).

Do this in four places.




ROCKING CHAIR
(DO THIS TWO TIMES)

3 = Flip the assembly back. Secure the seat
back (A) using M6 x 35 screws (E)with awasher

(G). Do this in two places.

4. Attach the seat back support (D) using
M6 x 20 screws (F)With awasher (G). Do this in
four places.

5 = Completly assembly,then fix and tighten
all the screws. Finally place the screw
covers (H) over them.




COFFEE TABLE

ltem o
No. Reference Image | Description QTY
: Table 1pc
J Top
K E Legs 2pcs
Leg )
L ./ Support pes
Glass 1pC
! ﬂ fop i
M6x35
E Socket Head| 4PCS
Cap Screw
) M6x20
F Socket Head| 8pcs
Cap Screw
/ Flat
G Washer 12pcs
Saew
H @ Cover 12pcs
4-mm Allen
I =" Key 1pc

1 = Flip the assembly upside down. Attach
the table top (J) and the legs(K) using a M6x35

socket head cap screw (E)with aflat washer (G).
Do this in four places.

2 = With the assembly still flipped over,
attach the leg supports (L) using M6x20 socket
head cap screw (F) with a flat waher(G). Do
this in eight places.




COFFEE TABLE

3 = Flip the assembly back then place the glass top (M) on it.

M

4 * Completly assembly,then fix and tighten
all the screws.Finally place the screw
Covers (H) over them.






